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RSA Annual Conference 2026
Regions as Arenas in a Changing World

Monday 15th June-Thursday 18th June, University of Gothenburg

Monday 15th June 2026
Board Meeting (invitation only)

Technical Tours (Separate registration needed)

Conference registration desk open

Welcome Reception - Bérsen (free to attend, separate registration required)

10.00-16.00
10:00-15:00
14:00-16.00
18.00-20.00

Tuesday 16th June 2026
Conference registration desk open
Welcome to the conference
Opening Plenary

08.00-17.00
08.30-08.45
08.45-10.15
10.15-10.45
10.45-12.45
12.45-14.00
14.00-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00
18.00-19.00

Wednesday 17th June 2026

08.30-17.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00
19.30-22.30

Coffee Break

#RSA26
Draft Conference Programme

Parallel Workshop Sessions 1

Lunch Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 2

Coffee Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 3
PowerPoint Karaoke

Conference registration desk open

Plenary 2
Coffee Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 5

Lunch Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 6

Coffee Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 7
Conference Dinner - Kooperativet (extra cost to attend and separate registration required)

Thursday 18th June 2026
Conference registration desk open
Parallel Workshop Sessions 8

08.30-13.15
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-14.45
15.00-17:30

Coffee Break

Parallel Workshop Sessions 9

Lunch

Closing Plenary
Conference Close
Touristic Tours (separate registration needed)


https://goteborg.se/wps/portal/enhetssida/borsen
https://www.kooperativet.se/

