







RSA Annual Conference 2026 Regions as Arenas in a Changing World

Monday 15th June–Thursday 18th June, University of Gothenburg #RSA26

Draft Conference Programme

Monday 15th June 2026

10.00-16.00	Board Meeting (invitation only)
10:00-15:00	Technical Tours (Separate registration needed)
14:00-16.00	Conference registration desk open
18.00-20.00	Welcome Reception – Börsen (free to attend, separate registration required)

Tuesday 16th June 2026

•	
08.00-17.00	Conference registration desk open
08.30-08.45	Welcome to the conference
08.45-10.15	Opening Plenary
10.15-10.45	Coffee Break
10.45-12.45	Parallel Workshop Sessions 1
12.45-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Parallel Workshop Sessions 2
16.00-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.00	Parallel Workshop Sessions 3
18.00-19.00	PowerPoint Karaoke

Wednesday 17th June 2026

08.30-17.00	Conference registration desk open
09.00-10.30	Plenary 2
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-13.00	Parallel Workshop Sessions 5
13.00-14.00	Lunch Break
14.00-16.00	Parallel Workshop Sessions 6
16.00-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.00	Parallel Workshop Sessions 7
19.30-22.30	Conference Dinner – Kooperativet (extra cost to attend and separate registration required)

Thursday 18th June 2026

08.30-13.15	Conference registration desk open
09.00-10.30	Parallel Workshop Sessions 8
10.30-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.30	Parallel Workshop Sessions 9
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.30	Closing Plenary
14.30-14.45	Conference Close
15.00-17:30	Touristic Tours (separate registration needed)